17 MIDDLE ROAD, HILLCREST

. Warehouse Mezzanine Total .
Unit (m2) m2) (m2) Car Park Price

Al 81 25 106 2 $525,000

PRICE LIST

Expected
Rental

$31,530

$694,900

$41,694

$694,900

$41,694

$875,000

$52,470 6.00%

All prices excluding GST*

PROJECT MANAGER GENERAL MANAGER
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